MIDNATTSLOPPET MALMO 2023 - TEAM

COMPETITION - WOMEN 10 KM

Place

Name

MICA

185 Angelica Brandelius
2799 Christina Eriksson
2795 Isis Flote

2794 Mari Andersson

Madjken

1514 Hilde Vikner

1506 Marta Aava Vikner
1505 Anna Helgesson
1504 Annelie Aava Vikner

Glommens Night Runners
2563 Jenny Norlén

2562 Terese Andersson
2560 Angela Gardelin
2561 Helena Jonsson

Crazy girths

1754 Ardiana Ademi
1755 Mergime Bobi
1756 Besarta Vejseli
1753 Ziyene Melki

Run for Life

1180 Hedda Wabhlgren
1179 Linnea AImé Thorsell
1181 Jane Sérensen

1178 Charlotte Almé

Dragonflies

2361 Nalini Parsotam
2362 Anna Cherouvrier
2379 Amandine Buathier
2363 Lande Anjou

Springtime

3121 Ulrika Boke Martinsson

3125 Charlotta Rempe
3122 Petra Bergstrom
3123 Jenny Gaffner

Snapphonorna

1632 Hannah Rosberg
1633 Frida Stark

1634 Amanda Matsdotter
1631 Lise-Lott Dalborg

Time

5:13
49:05
50:38
55:19
56:54

5:24

49:28
54:45
56:38
57:55

5:35
51:35
55:37
59:15
59:38

6:02
53:37
56:42
1:06:04
1:08:03

6:10
57:34
57:35
1:03:01
1:11:40

6:16
57:21
57:21
1:09:35
1:09:35

6:20
55:09
1:00:19
1:05:30
1:15:43

6:33
57:.09
1:01:1
1:12:42
1:14:20

Progress

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished


https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/185
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2799
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2795
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2794
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1514
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1506
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1505
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1504
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2563
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2562
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2560
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2561
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1754
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1755
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1756
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1753
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1180
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1179
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1181
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1178
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2361
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2362
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2379
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/2363
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3121
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3125
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3122
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/3123
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1632
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1633
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1634
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1631

10

TEAM Detta fixar vi
1926 Malin Leijon
1927 Linnea Leijon
1925 Kajsa Nilsson
1924 Marie Nilsson

Stuga 14

1115 Sophia Andersson
1116 Jennie Andersson
1114 Jannice Persson
1117 Amanda P. Berg

Cirkus GSF 2

1190 Amanda Ekelund
1189 Robbin Tornerot
1191 Ulrika Mandrén
1192 Pariya Karimnejad

Cirkelfys goes running
1958 Sandra Zetterqvist
1959 Marie Taylor

1960 Clara Bergstrand
1961 Ida Johnson

Vitaminkicken

1987 Marie Mellerup

1985 Jenny Rundberg

1984 Marita-Louise Hermansson
1986 Jenny Lindvall

7:36
1:05:25
1:16:08
1:23:11
1:23:11

8:09
1:11:37
1:15:17
1:31:50
1:31:50

NFT
1:04:45

NFT
58:27
1:00:23
1:08:01

NFT
1:05:35
1:09:54
1:11:34

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished

Did Not Start
Did Not Start
Did Not Start

Finished
Finished
Finished
Did Not Start

Finished
Finished
Finished
Did Not Start


https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1926
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1927
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1925
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1924
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1115
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1116
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1114
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1117
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1190
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1189
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1191
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1192
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1958
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1959
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1960
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1961
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1987
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1985
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1984
https://results.midnattsloppet.com/malmo/1986

